FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Con e SAOEGNA

Risultati GARA 10,5 km

Arrivo
Generale

Arrivo Arrivo
M/F Categoria
1 1 503
2 1 501
3 2 504
4 1 505
5 2 555
6 1 529
7 1 605
8 1616
9 2 565
10 2 657
11 3 513
12 2 520
13 3 660
14 3 637
15 1572
16 2 658
17 4 515
18 3 642
19 5 652
20 4 618
21 6 557
22 3 510
23 7 573
24 8 564
25 2 538
26 9 655
27 5 633
28 6 563
29 3 583
1 1701
30 4 659
31 1 592
32 4 656
33 4 582
34 7 507
2 1 704
35 5 570
36 5 634
37 8 588
38 4 539
3 1 702
39 6 593
40 6 576
4 10 530
42 2 591
43 11 537
44 12 508
45 1 574
46 1 522
4 2 703
47 2 612
48 5 527
49 5 525
50 7 638
51 8 627
52 2 517
53 7 598
54 9 532
55 3 579
56 6 614
57 6 526
5] 1708
58 13 514
59 14 568
60 10 550
61 15 610
62 8 645
63 9 554
64 7 540
65 3 609
66 16 544
67 7 619
68 11 595
69 17 630
6 2 757
70 9 516
71 10 558
72 8 650
73 18 629
74 12 604
75 4 511
76 1 5635

. Pettorale Cognome

CITTADINI
SPANU
GESSA
PUSCEDDU
SCHIRRU
GARAU
MOCCI
LEO
CONGIU
PERICICA
FRAU
ASTE
ARESU
PINNA
PORTA
MURA
VACCA
PORCU
ZIDDA
FELTRIN
ZEDDE
MELIS
DESSI
ANEDDA
PILI
PITTALIS
MAMELI
MURRU
PERALTA
PILIA
IDDA
SPINA
LEDDA
MASALA
TULIFERO
SETTI
PALMAS
MANCA
SABA
MOSCATELLI
PINTOR
CELLINI
MURGIA
CITRO
MANTIGLIA
GARAU
MOCCI
RIZZARDINI
FIORI
DESSI'
USAI
PILLAI
ROSSO
PIRAS
FADDA
MASSA
COLLU
SORIGA
STARA
PASQUARIELLO
MASCIA
PADERI
SANNA
GESSA
SERPI
MESINA
SANZONE
SCOGNAMIGLIO
CONTU
GHIDONI
PEREZ
FIORI
SPIGA
IBBA
SECCI
CONCAS
FIGUS
SURACE
IBBA

LAl

SIDDI
AMBUS

XXVII Mezza Maratona Citta di Uta
ORGANIZZAZIONE: A.S.D. Polisportiva Uta 2000

UTA - 16 NOVEMBRE 2025

Nome

EDOARDO
RICCARDO
OMAR
MATTEO
MIRKO
MARCO
ALESSIO
ANDREA
GIANLUCA
CLAUDIU COSMIN
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
GIOVANNI ANTONIO
DAMIANO
GIANMARCO
BERNARDO
CARLO
ANTONIO
FABIANO
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
ANGELO
MARCO
ETTORE
ALESSANDRO
GIORGIA
RAFFAELE
MATTEO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
SIMONE
CHIARA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ALESSIO
LORENZO
ENRICA
FRANCESCO
SAVIO

LUIGI
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
ANDREA
SANDRO
ANTONELLO
ADRIANA GUADALUPE
PIETRO
FRANCESCO ALBERTO
CRISTIANO
MATTEO
SALVATORE
MARCO
ANTONELLO
ANTONELLO
STEFANO
MARCO
NICOLA
ORIETTA
GIANFRANCO
FABIO
STEFANO
LUCA SALVATORE
ANTONIO
WALTER
DINO

MAURO OTTORINO GIU
ANTONINO
NICOLA
EMANUELE
MATTIA
MARIA RITA
ANTONELLO
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
SAMUELE
STEFANO
FRANCESCO

Categoria

SM

PM

SM

SM45
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM

SM55
SM55
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM50
PM

SM50
SM45
SM45
SM40
SF35
SM40
M

SM55
SM35
SM45
PF

SMs5
SM40
SM45
SM

SF40
SM40
SM55
SM50
M

SM50
SM50
SM65
SM60
PF

SM65
SM

SM35
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM60
SM35
SM

SF50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM35
SM65
SM50
SM

SM45
SM50
SF50
SM55
SM55
SM

SM50
SM45
SM60
SM70

Cod.
Societa
CA211
CA253
CA216
CA265
CA201
CA056
CA273
OR209
CA211
$8229
CA017
CA033
$S5283
RR999
CA230
$8247
CA017
RR999
55026
OR225
CA201
CA012
CA236
CA211
CA137
$S191
RR999
CA211
CA253
CA253
88257
CA255
$S191
CA250
CA012
BO015
CA216
RR999
CA253
CA137
CA253
CA255
CA239
CA056
CA255
CA129
CA012
CA238
CA033
NUO074
NUO074
CA036
CA035
RR999
RR999
CA017
CA255
CA083
CA239
NU285
CA036
CA012
CA017
CA216
CA186
NUO074
RR999
CA201
CA137
CR554
CA137
PE180
CA255
RR999
OR209
CA017
CA201
RR999
RR999
CA273
CA012
CA104

Societa

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ISOLARUN

ATLETICA PULA

ATLETICA ARBUS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ASD PODISMO SARROCH
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA SAN TEODORO

ASD US ATL GUSPINI

ATL CORTOGHIANA

RUNFAST SASSARI ASD
RUNCARD

VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON
ALGUERUNNERS ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
ASD US ATL GUSPINI

RUNCARD

STUDIUM ET STADIUM
DINAMICA SARDEGNA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ASD ATL MARACALAGONIS IL SOGNO
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI
RUNCARD

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ISOLARUN

ISOLARUN

ASD SOS IDDANOESOS

ASD ATLETICA UTA

TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI
MARATHON PORTOSCUSO
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA
ATLETICA PULA

RUNCARD

ISOLARUN

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
ISOLARUN

ASD ATLETICA UTA

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ASD ATLETICA UTA

ASD SULCIS ATLETICA CARBONIA
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

A.S.D. ATL MINERARIA CARBONIA
ATL CORTOGHIANA

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

ASD ATLETICA MARIANO SCANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD US ATL GUSPINI

ASD ATLETICA UTA

POL UTA 2000

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
MACOMERUNNERS ASD

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ASD US ATL GUSPINI

ATLETICA PULA

ATLETICA PABILLONIS

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
RUNCARD

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
MARATHON CREMONA
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
ASD RUN LIFE

ASD ATLETICA UTA

RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
ASD US ATL GUSPINI

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD PODISMO SARROCH
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL SAN SPERATE

Tempo

0:34:36
0:36:04
0:37:00
0:37:54
0:38:12
0:38:23
0:39:03
0:39:09
0:39:15
0:39:47
0:39:51
0:40:18
0:40:44
0:40:54
0:40:55
0:40:59
0:40:59
0:41:00
0:41:02
0:41:10
0:41:31
0:41:40
0:41:42
0:41:53
0:41:58
0:42:06
0:42:16
0:42:23
0:42:23
0:42:38
0:42:42
0:43:02
0:43:02
0:43:02
0:43:10
0:43:17
0:43:19
0:43:25
0:43:26
0:43:33
0:43:39
0:43:48
0:43:59
0:44:02
0:44:08
0:44:12
0:44:16
0:44:16
0:44:35
0:44:37
0:44:37
0:44:39
0:44:52
0:45:06
0:45:08
0:45:08
0:45:15
0:45:34
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:45:53
0:46:16
0:46:17
0:46:23
0:46:33
0:46:34
0:46:42
0:46:50
0:46:57
0:47:10
0:47:12
0:47:19
0:47:21
0:47:28
0:47:29
0:47:31
0:47:34
0:47:40
0:48:10
0:48:23
0:48:30
0:49:24



Arrivo
Generale
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Arrivo
M/F
7
77
78
79
80
81
82
8

9
83
84
85
86
87
88
10
11
89
90
91
92
93
12
94
95
96
97
13
98
14
99
100
101
15
102
103
16
104
17
18
105
106
107
108
109
19
110
111
112
113
20
114
21
115
22
23
116
117
24
25
118
119
26
120
27
121
28
29
122
123
124
30
125
31
32
33
126
127
128

Arrivo
Categoria
3 734

19 611

11 651

12 615

13 587

13 521

14 608

1 706

1 756

20 531

2 561

9 506

8 541

1 697
1 562
4 751
5 726
10 663
14 607
4 560
11 643
22 617
2 719
23 556
24 596
10 518
15 625
6 739
25 567
7 713
2 603
15 546
11 626
2712
5 523
26 632
1754
16 509
2771
3 767
16 584
27 589
12 647
17 536
5 602
8 772
6 653
7 654
9 620
6 635
2 715
28 600
3 744
17 551
9 736
3 707
12 636
18 575
4 749
4 745
18 569
19 624
5 752
8 578
10 742
3 549
2718
11 753
9 646
7 581
10 547
5 776
13 599
1723
2 746
12 716
29 545
20 631
8 571
6 728
4 729
13 709
11 559
14 727
15 778
3 777
21 649
16 731
17 724
3 732
3 705
30 640
7 710
6 735
7 730
19 594
4 747
4 770

Pettorale Cognome

LAl

SERRI

ZIRI
PUSCEDDU
PIRAS
FRAU
PIRAS
MELIS
SODDU
TATTI
ATZORI
MURA
MELONI
LAUDICINI
PIREDDU
RELEE
MARINI
DE FRAIA
PERRA
CONGIA
PUGGIONI
SANNA
BUSALLA
ONNIS
CAMBARAU
ARGIOLAS
CORONA
CANNAS
ZORCOLO
CORRIAS
SIDDU
MONTIS
CORONA
CONTU
PISCHEDDA
LUSSO
TEDDE
FANTI
SPANO
PACI
BOSCOLO
LAl
SCOGNAMIGLIO
CARBONI
FOIS
SOTGIU
AUCI
RAIANO
BARABINO
MASSIDDA
IBBA
MANCOSU
DELOGU
ORRU'
ANEDDA
SIUNI
MELIS
BUONDONNO
cuccu
VIDALE
MELIS
COLIA
CUNCU
PUDDU
MURU
SULIS
TRASTUS
CORRIAS
SCANO
MEDDA
LOCCI
PAPPALARDO
ZEDDA
ONANO
MILIDDI
MASCIA
PINNA

LAl
MAMELI
ECCA
PIREDDU
SECCI
DEFRAIA
SOGUS
SIONIS
ADAMU
SPIGA
SANNA
PUZZONI
MATTA
PIRAS
PISANU
CASTI
LOBINA
FRAU
SALSANO
NIOI
ZANNI

Nome

LOREDANA
GIANMARCO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
CARMELO
GIUSEPPE
GIANNI
CINZIA
MANUELA
DANIELE
GESUINO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
MASSIMILIANO
EMILIO
ANNUNZIATA
LUDOVICA
ANDREA
ROBERTINO
GIOVANNI
GIANMATTEO
STEFANO
VALENTINA
TONINO
NICOLA
ANTONIO
MIRKO
CRISTIANA KATIA
ROBERTO
IVANA
GILBERTO
GIAN LUIGI
ROBERTO
ERMINIA
RENZO
GIANFRANCO
IOLANDA
PAOLO
MARIA ANGELA
SILVIA
GABRIELE
GIOVANNI
SANTE
CRISTIANO
MAURIZIO
CINZIA
MAURO
PASQUALE
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
SIMONA
GIANNI
GIOVANNA LUCIA
LUCA
MONICA
FEDERICA
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
BARBARA
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
VIRGILIO
ANNA MARIA
IGNAZIO
MARTINA
ROSSELLA
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
SIMONA
FILIPPO
TERESINA
ROSALBA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLO
RUGGERO
SERGIO
EMANUELA
MONICA
DELFINA
PIERPAOLO
DANIELA
CARLA
JENNIFER
MASSIMILIANO
SIMONA
NATASCIA
RAFFAELA
ALESSANDRA
PAOLO
ANTONELLA
MARIA SIMONETTA
VIVIANA
ARMANDO
MARIA GABRIELLA
ROBERTA

Categoria

SF50
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM55
SM55
SF

SF45
SM50
SM70
SM

SM35
SM50
SM75
SF50
SF50
SM

SM45
SM65
SM

SM50
SF40
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM45
SF50
SM50
SF50
SM75
SM55
SM40
SF45
SM65
SM50
SF55
SM55
SF55
SF45
SM45
SM50
SM

SM55
SM60
SF50
SM60
SM60
SM35
SM65
SF

SM50
SF55
SM45
SF50
SF

SM40
SM45
SF45
SF55
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM60
SF50
SM70
SF35
SF50
SM60
SM65
SM60
SF55
SM40
SF60
SF60
SF50
SM50
SM55
SM65
SF55
SF

SF50
SM60
SF50
SF50
SF40
SM55
SF50
SF50
SF60
SF35
SM50
SF55
SF45
SF45
SM45
SF60
SF40

Cod.
Societa
CA211
NUO074
RR999
OR048
CA253
CA033
CA286
CA012
CA286
CA056
CA201
CA012
CA137
CA255
CA201
CA253
CA198
RR999
CA286
CA201
RR1000
OR209
CA137
CA201
CA255
CA025
RR999
CA236
CA211
CA036
CA269
CA137
RR999
CA036
CA033
RR999
CA255
CA012
88125
RR999
CA253
CA253
RR999
CA120
CA267
$S8182
$S5182
$S5182
RR999
RR999
CA104
CA265
CA239
CA198
CA216
CA012
RR999
CA239
CA253
CA239
CA216
RR999
CA255
CA239
CA239
CA154
CA137
CA255
RR999
CA239
CA137
GE556
CA265
CA137
CA239
CA104
CA137
RR999
CA224
CA198
CA201
CA012
CA201
CA198
CA036
CA286
RR999
CA201
CA176
CA201
CA010
RR999
CA012
CA216
CA201
CA255
CA239
RR999

Societa

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

GS ATLETICA OGLIASTRA
RUNCARD

GS PIONIERI MARMILLA MOGORO
ISOLARUN

ATL CORTOGHIANA

ASD RUN TO BE WILD

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ASD RUN TO BE WILD

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

ASD ATLETICA UTA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ISOLARUN

OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

RUNCARD

ASD RUN TO BE WILD

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

RUN CARD

POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ASD ATLETICA UTA

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
RUNCARD

ASD ATL MARACALAGONIS IL SOGNO
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

ASD AMPA TRAINING

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
RUNCARD

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

ATL CORTOGHIANA

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA UTA

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATLETICA PLOAGHE

RUNCARD

ISOLARUN

ISOLARUN

RUNCARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SESTU

ASD ATLETICA SINNAI

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL SAN SPERATE

ATLETICA ARBUS

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

ATLETICA PULA

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

RUNCARD

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ISOLARUN

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA PULA

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA UTA

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
GS RUNNERS CAGLIARI

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

ASD ATLETICA UTA

RUNCARD

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI
ATLETICA ARBUS

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL SAN SPERATE

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
RUNCARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

ASD RUN TO BE WILD

RUNCARD

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ATL VALERIA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

POL ATL SERRAMANNA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATLETICA PULA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ASD ATLETICA UTA

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

Tempo

0:49:39
0:49:47
0:49:50
0:49:50
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:49:58
0:50:02
0:50:06
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:18
0:50:25
0:50:27
0:50:28
0:50:50
0:50:55
0:51:03
0:51:14
0:51:16
0:51:21
0:51:25
0:51:32
0:51:44
0:51:46
0:51:50
0:51:50
0:51:51
0:52:02
0:52:04
0:52:09
0:52:15
0:52:41
0:52:46
0:52:50
0:52:53
0:52:53
0:52:54
0:53:02
0:53:06
0:53:12
0:53:13
0:53:14
0:53:14
0:53:32
0:53:35
0:53:35
0:53:39
0:54:06
0:54:17
0:54:17
0:54:25
0:54:28
0:54:28
0:54:32
0:54:34
0:54:38
0:54:42
0:54:59
0:55:38
0:55:39
0:55:39
0:56:02
0:56:22
0:56:24
0:56:58
0:56:59
0:57:21
0:58:05
0:58:13
0:58:20
0:58:22
0:58:24
0:58:24
0:58:26
0:58:27
0:58:27
0:58:42
0:58:45
0:58:57
0:58:57
0:59:05
0:59:05
0:59:09
0:59:15
0:59:24
0:59:29
0:59:32
0:59:39
0:59:40
1:00:21
1:00:31
1:00:43
1:00:48
1:00:54
1:00:56
1:01:07
1:01:12



Arrivo
Generale
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Arrivo
M/F
49
133
50
51
134
52
53
54
55)
56
135
136
57
137
138
139
58
140
141
142
59
60
143
61
62
144
145
63
146
64
65
66
67
68
69
147
70
148
7

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Arrivo
Categoria
8 733

1 548

18 741

4 740

12 613

5 766
5 738
6 720
5 760
7 764
3 641
0 586
9 765
9 519
31 566
32 648
6 717
10 542
13 577
14 601
19 743
10 711
10 664
11 750
12 768
4 534
14 621
13 737
21 661
5 759

8 773

8 714
20 762
1748

7 763
14 622
9 722
22 628
10 774
6 769
DNF 512
DNF 528
DNF 585
DNF 662
DNF 725
DNS 502
DNS 524
DNS 533
DNS 543
DNS 552
DNS 553
DNS 580
DNS 590
DNS 606
DNS 623
DNS 639
DNS 644
DNS 721
DNS 755
DNS 758
DNS 761
DNS 775

N =

Pettorale Cognome

DEIDDA
GATTI
ABIS
MEDDA
LARIA
MURESU
MULLIRI
MARCASSOLI
CROBU
MELIS
PITZANTI
PIA
MELONI
MILIA
GITANI
SOLLA
MARROCU
SCALAS
ARIZIO
CABRAS
VIRDIS
DESSI
cocco
MARRAS
PISANO
PANI
BOLOGNESI
GARAU
ACQUAS
MATTU
PASSERI
FADDA
FARIGU
BELLONI
MANGATIA
CARETTA
SORRENTINO
GIORDANO
SINIBALDI
TURRI
PORCU
FRONGIA
CASTI
LEOTTA
PIRAS
MURA
ERA
SODDU
CAPPAI
GELSO
SECCI
cocco
PIGA
TEDDE
CASTA
PIREDDU
SAMMARTANO
LEORI
VACCA
ZANDA

DE ARCA
MANNU

Nome

RITA
FERNANDO
FRANCESCA
ELISABETTA FRANCES
ANGELO
ROBERTA
MARTINA
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
CRISTINA
NICOLA
MASSIMO
VALENTINA
GRAZIANO ERNESTO
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
MARIA AURORA
MARIO SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
VALERIA
MARIA CRISTINA
LEANDRO
ENRICA
ROBERTA
MARIO
FRANCESCO
JESSICA
GABRIELE
MARIA TERESA
ROSANNA
DEBORA
DANIELA
ANGELA MARIA
ANTONELLA
OMAR
SIMONETTA
MARCO VINCENZO
MARIA GRAZIA
SARA

CARLO
STEFANO
SIMONE

LUIGI
VINCENZA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
RINALDO
SALVATORE
MATTIA
MATTEO
LEANDRO
FLAVIO
PALMIRO
MARCO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
CARMEN
ANNA

ANNA RITA
ANTONELLA
GRAZIA

Categoria

SF45
SM80
SF50
SF35
SM60
SF
SF40
SF40
SF35
SF40
SM
SM45
SF45
SM65
SM50
SM50
SF35
SM35
SM60
SM60
SF50
SF45
SM65
SF45
SF45
SM70
SM
SF45
SM45
SF60
SF55
SF40
SF50
SF65
SF35
SM40
SF55
SM55
SF55
SF
SM85
SM35
SM45
SM50
SF45
SM35
SM70
SM55
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM65
SM60
SM50
SM40
SM
SM45
SF50
SF40
SF55
SF50
SF40

Cod.
Societa
CA211
CA137
CA239
CA239
NU147
RR999
CA236
CA137
RR999
RR999
RR999
CA253
RR999
CA032
CA211
RR999
CA137
CA137
CA239
CA265
CA239
CA035
CA239
CA253
RR999
CA083
RR999
CA224
RR999
PE180
S$S8182
CA056
RR999
CA239
RR999
RR999
CA137
RR999
S$S8182
RR999
CA012
CA056
CA253
CA201
CA198
CA036
CA033
CA083
CA137
CA199
CA199
CA239
CA253
CA273
RR999
RR999
RR999
CA137
CA265
OR225
RR999
55283

Societa

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI NUORO
RUNCARD

ASD ATL MARACALAGONIS IL SOGNO
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ISOLARUN

RUNCARD

AS TESPIENSE QUARTU

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA ARBUS

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD ATLETICA MARIANO SCANO
ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ISOLARUN

RUNCARD

POL UTA 2000

RUNCARD

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
RUNCARD

ASD RUN LIFE

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

RUNCARD

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
RUNCARD

| GUERRIERI DEL PAVONE
RUNCARD

ATLETICA SELARGIUS

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ISOLARUN

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

POL LIBERTAS CAMPIDANO

ATL CORTOGHIANA

POL UTA 2000

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI

POL ATLETICA SANTADI

POL ATLETICA SANTADI

ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ISOLARUN

ASD PODISMO SARROCH
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GRUPPO POL DIL ASSEMINI
ATLETICA ARBUS

DINAMICA SARDEGNA

RUNCARD

RUNFAST SASSARI ASD

Tempo

1:01:13
1:01:28
1:01:34
1:01:45
1:01:49
1:02:08
1:02:10
1:02:18
1:02:19
1:02:27
1:02:32
1:02:52
1:02:53
1:02:55
1:02:55
1:02:55
1:03:26
1:03:26
1:03:29
1:03:47
1:03:48
1:04:01
1:04:.05
1:04:46
1:04:51
1:04:56
1:05:04
1:07:08
1:08:54
1:08:59
1:09:47
1:10:08
112:28
12:43
13:20
13:21
13:56
14:55
15:17
19:49
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